Order Back
Placing of Go Number
1 2365
2 2298
3 2314
4 2308
5 2292
6 2455
7 2300
8 2454
9 2456
10 2299
11 2453
12 2463
13 2316
14 2320

Exhibitor
Odelia Curez

Filippa Rosborg Erlandsson

Maike Krause

Angela Barroche
Nicole Lindeberg

Simone Spadotto

LLisa Gunsett
Ella Achdut

Jim Stors

Zuzana Stanova

Matej Polacek
Robyn Barkey

Madeline Alewine
Brooklyn Moch

Trail

Team
Belgium
Sweden

Germany
Team United
Australia
[taly
France
[srael
Luxembourg
Slovak Republic
Czech Republic
The Netherlands
United States

Canada

Horse
Touch of Dirt

Sheiks Artist
Rods Chocolate Chip
Zippos Red Pepper
Resemblance
Gonna Wonna Hint
Hesa Classic Blue
Explicit Black Sugar
Instinctively Fancy
U R My Dream Boy
Docs Flaming Frost
SQ Spice Girl Lucy
Zips Spirit of LL Chip

Smalt Is Sensational

Horse Provider
Tiphaine Allard

Maia Armand
Dorina Berger
Dorina Berger
Felix Lejour & Sandra Dahl
Almut Kleintje
Felicitas Knauer
Pasquale Modert
Roman & Petra Polacek
Leonie Debora Schnell
AF W PM Willems-Winants
Monika Hagen
[ra Dirks
Mara Von Skopnik
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Back

Number

2464
2458
2474
2315
2338
2318
2451
2461
2470
2472
2465
2346
2317
2459

Exhibitor

MacKenzie Chapman

Laura Arestova
Michal Rakowitsky
[sabel Oskam
Hallie Malcolm
Hannah Lonergan
Marie Andersson
Chloe Marcotte
Jil Weber
Leontyna Tanko
Anna-Sophie Stein
Noemie Knott
Alice Dal Pio Luogo
Tiphaine Le Bray

Team
United States

Slovak Republic

Israel

The Netherlands
Canada
Australia
Sweden
Team United
Luxembourg
Czech Republic
Germany

Belgium

[taly

France

Western Horsemanship

Horse
Touch of Dirt

Rods Chocolate Chip
Zippos Red Pepper
SQ Cash N Vegas
Sheiks Artist
R] Good Mr Zip
Give Me A Heavy Loot
Resemblance
SQ Shesgothestyle
Leos Lucky Dixon
Instinctively Fancy
JH Ultimate Game
SQ Spice Girl Lucy

Docs Flaming Frost

Horse Provider
Tiphaine Allard

Dorina Berger
Dorina Berger
Miriam Funk
Maio Armand
Renata Krenkova
Philippe & Marie Laflaquiere
Felix Lejour & Sandra Dahl
Verena Hagen
Anna-Lena Osterrieder
Roman & Petra Osterrieder
Stefan Schrievers
Monika Hagen
AF M PM Willems-Winants
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Placing of Go
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Back
Number

2360
2347
2351
2363
2345
2354
2350
2348
2364
2366
2362
2349
2352
2293

Exhibitor
Christina Einsiedler

Fabienne Cosijnse
LZoe Lopes
Adela Hvozdenska
Lucie Lundquist
Arielle Hakikat
Margareta Belanova
Ivana Pallister
Megan Schmidt
Sarah Peters
Laure Gillet
Anna Olsson
Alessia Smania
Adrien Delporte

Hunt Seat Equitation

Team Horse
Germany Rods Chocolate Chip
The Netherlands Zippos Red Pepper
Luxembourg Sweet Coosa Review
Czech Republic Coosa Chic
United States 5Q Cash N Vegas
[srael Miss Double Hot
Slovak Republic FSF Thezipmotist
Team United R] Good Mr Zip
Canada Give Me A Heavy Loot
Australia Resemblance
France Classys Sassy Lady
Sweden Leos Lucky Dixon
Italy Smalt Is Sensational

Belgium JH Ultimate Game

Horse Provider
Dorina Berger

Dorina Berger
Sabine Biller
Nadine Chamier
Miriam Funk
Nathalie Gillet
Silke Hann
Renata Krenkova
Philippe & Marie Laflaquiere
Felix Lejour & Sandra Dahl
Brigitte Munkert
Anna-Lena Osterrieder
Mara Von Skopnik

Stefan Schrievers




Placing

Order
of Go
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Number

2307
2295
2353
2318
2355
2334
2294
2450
2302
2301
2335
2336
2348
2319

Exhibitor
Luca Vittorio Cozzo

Romy Malcolm
Claire Gillet
Hannah Lonergan
Sabrina Rauh
Amanda Nelson
Sanne Schipper
Tamara Hamorova
Victor Kvarnstrom
Tamar Sobol
Emma Ries

Stepan Polak
Ivana Pallister

Manon Petitjean

Showmanship

Team
[taly

Canada

France
Australia
Germany
United States
The Netherlands
Slovak Republic
Sweden

[srael
Luxembourg
Czech Republic
Team United

Belgium

Horse
Touch Of Dirt

Rods Chocolate Chip

Titans Rain Girl

Coosa Chic

Berta Blue Diamond

Hesa Classic Blue
Gotta Be Noticed

Missle Rockin Review

Leos Lucky Dixon

[ts Easy Being Green

Kawohni Surprise

Ratatouille

Unzippin The Assets

Docs Flaming Frost

Horse Provider
Tiphaine Allard

Dorina Berger

Michael Stein

Nadine Chamier
Alexandra Polakova
Felictas Knauer
Jennifer Abroell

Nicole Krause
Anna-Lena Osterrieder
Manuela Raedler
Ingrid Segers

Katrin Ebert

Jasmin Schuster

AF W PM Willems-Winants




